
2/11/2022 10:36:14 AM Page 1 of 7

Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT00634 - AP CC 2/22/22 IHC Payables - YG

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

00733 - COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICE AGENCYVendor: Vendor Total: 75.23

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-RM

210120 00733 5 Invoice 0.0033.95 33.950.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-RM

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.95 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-MR

930026 00733 64 Invoice 0.0041.28 41.280.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-MR

Item Description

13.49

Price TaxAmount

13.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 13.49 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-MR

Item Description

13.89

Price TaxAmount

13.890.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 13.89 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-MR

Item Description

13.90

Price TaxAmount

13.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 13.90 100.00%

01223 - CONCORD RADIOLOGYVendor: Vendor Total: 6.95

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-PW

221206 01223 1 Invoice 0.006.95 6.950.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-PW

Item Description

6.95

Price TaxAmount

6.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.95 100.00%

00965 - DATA RX MANAGEMENTVendor: Vendor Total: 702.55

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-SL

201205 00965 25 Invoice 0.0029.82 29.820.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-SL

Item Description

29.82

Price TaxAmount

29.820.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 29.82 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-GY

210118 00965 11 Invoice 0.0026.34 26.340.00 0.002/11/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-GY

Item Description

26.34

Price TaxAmount

26.340.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 26.34 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-KB

210324 00965 16 Invoice 0.00136.85 136.850.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-KB

Item Description

29.82

Price TaxAmount

29.820.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 29.82 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-KB

Item Description

107.03

Price TaxAmount

107.030.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 107.03 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-TM

220901 00965 5 Credit Memo 0.00-27.44 -27.440.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-TM

Item Description

-27.44

Price TaxAmount

-27.440.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS -27.44 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-TM

220901 00965 5-2 Invoice 0.00194.30 194.300.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-TM

Item Description

164.48

Price TaxAmount

164.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 164.48 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-TM

Item Description

29.82

Price TaxAmount

29.820.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 29.82 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-AR

221103 00965 3 Invoice 0.00124.44 124.440.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-AR

Item Description

106.49

Price TaxAmount

106.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 106.49 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-AR

Item Description

17.95

Price TaxAmount

17.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 17.95 100.00%
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On Hold

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-JN

221104 00965 4 Invoice 0.00106.88 106.880.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-JN

Item Description

106.88

Price TaxAmount

106.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 106.88 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-SM

221205 00965 1 Invoice 0.00111.36 111.360.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-SM

Item Description

95.29

Price TaxAmount

95.290.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 95.29 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-SM

Item Description

16.07

Price TaxAmount

16.070.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 16.07 100.00%

01107 - HUNT REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 1,324.37

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-JM

170305 01107 9 Invoice 0.001,324.37 1,324.370.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-JM

Item Description

1,324.37

Price TaxAmount

1,324.370.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 1,324.37 100.00%

00510 - LABORATORY CORP. OF AMERICAVendor: Vendor Total: 26.65

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-SC

210426 00510 2 Invoice 0.0026.65 26.650.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-SC

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 6.53 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-SC

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-SC

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 11.25 100.00%

01231 - North Texas Comprehensive CardiologyVendor: Vendor Total: 203.79
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-KB

210324 01231 2 Invoice 0.00156.11 156.110.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-KB

Item Description

156.11

Price TaxAmount

156.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 156.11 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-JN

221104 01231 5 Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-JN

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

01105 - SUMMIT PULMONARY AND SLEEP PAVendor: Vendor Total: 93.02

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-TM

220901 01105 2 Invoice 0.0093.02 93.020.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-TM

Item Description

93.02

Price TaxAmount

93.020.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 93.02 100.00%

00998 - SYED, DR. IFTEQAR M.Vendor: Vendor Total: 33.95

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-JM

170305 00998 8 Invoice 0.0033.95 33.950.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-JM

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.95 100.00%

01121 - TEXOMA EMERGENCY PHYSICIANSVendor: Vendor Total: 188.66

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-KA

SO19103 01121 2 Invoice 0.00107.42 107.420.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-KA

Item Description

101.00

Price TaxAmount

101.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 101.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-KA

Item Description

6.42

Price TaxAmount

6.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.42 100.00%

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-JS

SO24181 01121 1 Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.002/11/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-JS

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

01214 - TEXOMA RETINA CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 1,231.91

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-TM

220901 01214 2 Invoice 0.001,231.91 1,231.910.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-TM

Item Description

1,231.91

Price TaxAmount

1,231.910.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1,231.91 100.00%

01168 - TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANSVendor: Vendor Total: 6.42

2/11/20222/22/2022 2/22/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File-TM

220901 01168 1 Invoice 0.006.42 6.420.00 0.002/11/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical-TM

Item Description

6.42

Price TaxAmount

6.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.42 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Credit Memo 0.00 0.00 -27.44-27.441 0.00 -27.440.00

Invoice 0.00 0.00 3,920.943,920.9420 0.00 3,920.940.00

3,893.50 0.00 0.00 3,893.50 0.00 3,893.50Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 188.66

DIABETIC SUPPLIES100-645-4090 59.64

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 1,651.27

PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS100-645-4120 642.91

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 1,324.37

LABORATORY/ X-RAY100-645-4150 26.65

3,893.50Total:


